
NEW DATES 2021083 Noord Kaap Mini 4
BS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA081424 NC

A1

[1] Juan DU PLESSIS

BYE

3

4

TSA081433

TSA081163

NC

NC

Victor GREEFF

J.P. VAN DER WESTHUIZEN 6-4, 6-2

5

6

TSA081242 NC

A3

[4] Francois HOLTZHAUSEN

BYE

7

8

TSA071684

TSA081443

NC

NC

Pretorius BEZUIDENHOUT

Liam GEYER Walkover

9

10

TSA081114 NC

A5

Hanru RADEMEYER

BYE

11

12
TSA081669 NWP

A6

BYE

[3] Jano NIEMANN

13

14

TSA082195

TSA072371

NC

NC

Orefenyeditse MAMABOLO

Ewan BURGER 7-6, 6-2

15

16
TSA081465 NC

A8

BYE

[2] Albert OBERHOLSTER

[1] Juan DU PLESSIS

Victor GREEFF

6-4, 6-4

[4] Francois HOLTZHAUSEN

Pretorius BEZUIDENHOUT

6-0, 6-0

Hanru RADEMEYER

[3] Jano NIEMANN

6-4, 6-7, 10-6

Orefenyeditse MAMABOLO

[2] Albert OBERHOLSTER

6-1, 6-3

[1] Juan DU PLESSIS

[4] Francois HOLTZHAUSEN

6-2, 6-3

[3] Jano NIEMANN

[2] Albert OBERHOLSTER

7-6, 6-3

[4] Francois HOLTZHAUSEN

[3] Jano NIEMANN

6-4, 6-1

[4] Francois HOLTZHAUSEN

[1] Juan DU PLESSIS

[2] Albert OBERHOLSTER 6-3, 6-3

Position 3-4

[2] Albert OBERHOLSTER

Victor GREEFF

Pretorius BEZUIDENHOUT 7-5, 6-2

Hanru RADEMEYER

Orefenyeditse MAMABOLO 6-3, 6-3

Victor GREEFF

Hanru RADEMEYER

7-6, 3-6, 10-6

Position 5-8

Victor GREEFF

Pretorius BEZUIDENHOUT

Orefenyeditse MAMABOLO 6-3, 6-4

Position 7-8

Orefenyeditse MAMABOLO



E1

BYE

J.P. VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

E2

BYE

Liam GEYER

E3

BYE

BYE

E4

Ewan BURGER

BYE

J.P. VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

Liam GEYER

6-2, 6-0

E6

BYE

Ewan BURGER

J.P. VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

Ewan BURGER

6-0, 6-0

Position 9-16

J.P. VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

F1

Liam GEYER

BYE

Position 11-12

Liam GEYER

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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